
New York Duathlon Series Race #1 - 5/7/2022

Overall Place Finish Time Bib # Last Name First Name Age group City State

1 53:31 164 Silliman Joe M45-49 West Seneca NY

2 56:41 155 Fuller Matthew M35-39 Falconer NY

3 59:59 173 Wilson Mark M55-59 Cassadaga NY

4 1:01:06 156 Weiss Travis M35-39 Hamburg NY

5 1:01:58 151 Kirchheimer Kevin M30-34 Binghamton NY

6 1:02:21 86 Lawson-Crabtree Melinda F45-49 Frewsburg NY

7 1:03:28 172 Vincent Grant M55-59 Randolph NY

8 1:05:48 163 Pepicello Joe M45-49 Harborcreek PA

9 1:06:17 174 Wychock Steve M55-59 Ashtabula OH

10 1:07:07 63 Novosadova Anna F25-29 Arcade NY

11 1:07:18 159 Schultz Michael M40-44 Hamburg NY

12 1:07:57 150 Heldwein Jacob M19&U Hamburg NY

13 1:08:28 152 Schmidbauer Joshua M30-34 Middleport NY

14 1:10:56 153 Aucoin Robert M35-39 Randolph NY

15 1:12:41 176 Glascott Dennis M60-64 Angola NY

16 1:13:11 144 Kelly Elizabeth F60-64 Erie PA

17 1:13:39 154 Crosson Joe M35-39 Randolph NY

18 1:14:35 167 Hokaj Terry M50-54 Erie PA

19 1:14:36 161 Foust Kenneth M45-49 Erie PA

20 1:15:37 89 Jackson Kristin F50-54 Colden NY

21 1:17:42 75 Kirchheimer Katelyn F35-39 Binghamton NY

22 1:18:09 165 Surra Scott M45-49 Kersey PA

23 1:18:15 162 Mosier-Peterson William M45-49 Gerry NY

24 1:18:31 171 Stebick Matt M55-59 Waterford PA

25 1:18:54 85 Davis Jennifer F45-49 Fredonia NY

26 1:20:30 178 Dreher Timothy M70-74 East Amherst NY

27 1:22:18 142 McFarland Patricia F55-59 Delevan NY

28 1:22:41 169 DeLany Zachary M55-59 Brockport NY

29 1:23:52 170 Rockwell Bruce M55-59 Lakewood NY

30 1:25:35 175 Bradley James M60-64 Ashland KY

31 1:27:43 143 Beagley Kim F60-64 Du Bois PA

32 1:28:07 200 Schaus/Songster Sue/Mary Relay Team 1 Arcade NY

33 1:30:06 146 Plats Vivian F65-69 Ashtabula OH

34 1:30:55 77 Schmidbauer Ashley F35-39 Middleport NY

35 1:31:29 157 Bailey Brian M40-44 Portville NY

1



36 1:40:02 147 Wilcox Laurie F60-64 Jamestown NY

37 1:41:13 50 Adams Sarah F19&U West Springfield PA

38 1:41:17 74 Manning Marcy F30-34 Buffalo NY

39 1:45:42 168 Adams William M55-59 West Springfield PA

40 1:48:46 80 Laskey Christine F40-44 Gowanda NY

41 1:48:46 87 Odom AlthealorrainneF45-49 Allegany NY
DNF 141 Mann Karen F55-59 Sardinia NY

New York Duathlon Series Race #1
PLACE FINISH TIME Bib # Age group Last Name First Name
1ST OVERALL FEMALE 1:02:21 86 F45-49 Lawson-Crabtree Melinda
2ND OVERALL FEMALE 1:07:07 63 F25-29 Novosadova Anna
3RD OVERALL FEMALE 1:13:11 144 F60-64 Kelly Elizabeth

1ST OVERALL MALE 53:31 164 M45-49 Silliman Joe
2ND OVERALL MALE 56:41 155 M35-39 Fuller Matthew
3RD OVERALL MALE 59:59* 173 M55-59 Wilson Mark

1ST RELAY TEAM 1:28:07 200 Schaus/Songster Sue/Mary

New York Duathlon Series Race #1  - Age Group Awards - Women
PLACE AGE GROUP FINISH TIME BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1st F65-69 1:30:06 146 Plats Vivian

1st F60-64 1:27:43 143 Beagley Kim
2nd F60-64 1:40:02 147 Wilcox Laurie

1st F55-59 1:22:18 142 McFarland Patricia
F55-59 DNF 141 Mann Karen

1st F50-54 1:15:37 89 Jackson Kristin
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New York Duathlon Series Race #1  - Age Group Awards - Men
PLACE AGE GROUP FINISH TIME BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1st M70-74 1:20:30 178 Dreher Timothy

1st M60-64 1:12:41 176 Glascott Dennis
2nd M60-64 1:25:35 175 Bradley James

1st M55-59 1:03:28 172 Vincent Grant
2nd M55-59 1:06:17 174 Wychock Steve
3rd M55-59 1:18:31 171 Stebick Matt
4th M55-59 1:22:41 169 DeLany Zachary
5th M55-59 1:23:52 170 Rockwell Bruce
6th M55-59 1:45:42 168 Adams William

1st M50-54 1:14:35 167 Hokaj Terry

1st M45-49 1:05:48 163 Pepicello Joe
2nd M45-49 1:14:36 161 Foust Kenneth
3rd M45-49 1:18:09 165 Surra Scott
4th M45-49 1:18:15 162 Mosier-Peterson William

1st M40-44 1:07:18 159 Schultz Michael
2nd M40-44 1:31:29 157 Bailey Brian

1st M35-39 1:01:06 156 Weiss Travis

1st F45-49 1:18:54 85 Davis Jennifer
2nd F45-49 1:48:46 87 Odom Althealorrainne

1st F40-44 1:48:46 80 Laskey Christine

1st F35-39 1:17:42 75 Kirchheimer Katelyn
2nd F35-39 1:30:55 77 Schmidbauer Ashley

1st F30-34 1:41:17 74 Manning Marcy

1st F19&U 1:41:13 50 Adams Sarah
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2nd M35-39 1:10:56 153 Aucoin Robert
3rd M35-39 1:13:39 154 Crosson Joe

1st M30-34 1:01:58 151 Kirchheimer Kevin
2nd M30-34 1:08:28 152 Schmidbauer Joshua

1st M19&U 1:07:57 150 Heldwein Jacob
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Both races of the Series
Race #1 only
Race #1 only
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Both races of the Series
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City State
Frewsburg NY
Arcade NY
Erie PA

West Seneca NY
Falconer NY
Cassadaga NY *Age Group Record

CITY STATE
Ashtabula OH

Du Bois PA
Jamestown NY

Delevan NY
Sardinia NY

Colden NY
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CITY STATE
East Amherst NY

Angola NY
Ashland KY

Randolph NY
Ashtabula OH
Waterford PA
Brockport NY
Lakewood NY
West Springfield PA

Erie PA

Harborcreek PA
Erie PA
Kersey PA
Gerry NY

Hamburg NY
Portville NY

Hamburg NY

Fredonia NY
Allegany NY

Gowanda NY

Binghamton NY
Middleport NY

Buffalo NY

West Springfield PA
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Randolph NY
Randolph NY

Binghamton NY
Middleport NY

Hamburg NY
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